
Nut Topping

Bag of Peanuts

Peanut Butter Cookies

Moose Tracks Hard Serve Ice Cream

Reese’s Peanut Butter Cup Topping

Peanut Butter Sauce

CONTAINS SOY CONTAINS DAIRY

CONTAINS PEANUTS

CONTAINS WHEAT

Hamburger

Black Bean Burger

Gyro Meat

Pita Bread/Chips

Chili Sauce

Chicken Fries

Cattleman’s Gold BBQ

Cheese Slices

Tzatziki Sauce

Little Caesars Pizza

Big Bopper

Elephant Ear

Gluten Free Brownie

Grandma’s Cookie

Waffle Cone

Ice Cream Cone

Vanilla/Chocolate Soft Serve 

Ice Cream

Dean’s Hard Serve Ice Cream

Crispy Chicken Patty

Gyro Meat

Hamburger

Black Bean Burger

Spicy Cheese Curds

Little Caesars Pizza

Foot Long Corn Dog

Quesadillas

Grandma’s Cookie

Waffle Cone

Ice Cream Cone

Flour Tortilla

Pita Bread

Crispy Chicken Patty

Onion Rings

Cattleman’s Gold BBQ

Chicken Tenders

Churro Bites

Waffle Fries

Soft Pretzels

Cauliflower Bites

Bosco Sticks

Crispy Jalepeños

Hot Dog Buns

Hamburger Buns

Little Caesars Pizza
Quesadillas
Grandma’s Cookie
Macaroni and Cheese
Elephant Ear
Chicken Fries
Pita Bread/Chips
Cheese Slices
Tzatziki Sauce
Tostitos Cheese Sauce
Feta Crumbles
Spicy Cheese Curds
Dean’s Hard Serve Ice Cream
Chili Sauce
Sour Cream
Ranch
Whipped Cream
Reese’s Peanut Butter Cup Topping
Caramel Topping
M&M Topping
Big Bopper
Cauliflower Bites
Gluten Free Brownie
Hot Chocolate
Bosco Sticks

2024 Peanut Free Games May 28 & 29

CONTAINS EGG
Foot Long Corn Dog

Grandma’s Cookie

Elephant Ear

Gluten Free Brownie

Gluten Free Buns

Mayonnaise

Chicken Fries

MENU
ALLERGY


